PCO2 - Quality Incident Protection
PC02/0 - PC02/3  and  MPLUS4000 - MPLUS10000
20.7 bar g (300 psi g)  /  24.1 bar g (350 psi g)
Original Language
Preventative Maintenance guide
EN
2
Scheduled Maintenance

Maxi & Maxiplus
Preventative Maintenance Kits
20 Bar (300psi) - Required every 4000Hrs (6 months)
With Oil-X Plus filter elements
20 Bar (300psi) - Required every 4000Hrs (6 months)
With Oil-X Evolution filter elements
24 Bar (350psi) - Required every 4000Hrs (6 months)
With Oil-X Plus filter elements
•    All kits include CO2 polisher elements, AA and AAR filter elements, manifold flange o-rings and sealant.
•    24 bar (350 psi) units are available with Oil-X Plus filter elements only.
MPLUS 8000 - with Oil-X Plus filtration MPLUS 8000 - with Oil-X Evolution filtration
Model Catalogue Number Technical Reference
PCO2-1- 20 (300) MAKPCO2-1-20 606071110
PCO2-2-20 (300) MAKPC02-2-20 606071120
PCO2-3-20 (300) MAKPC02-3-20 606071130
MPlus 4000 20 (300) MAK-MPLUS4000-20 606071380
MPlus 6000 20 (300) MAK-MPLUS6000-20 606071390
MPlus 8000 20 (300) MAK-MPLUS8000-20 606071400
MPlus 10000 20 (300) MAK-MPLUS10000-20 606071410
Model Catalogue Number Technical Reference
PCO2-0-20 (300) MAKEPC02-0-20 606071180
PCO2-1-20 (300) MAKEPC02-1-20 606071190
PCO2-2-20 (300) MAKEPC02-2-2- 606071200
PCO2-3-20 (300) MAKEPC02-3-20 606071210
MPlus 4000 20 (300) MAKE-MPLUS4000-20 606071340
MPlus 6000 20 (300) MAKE-MPLUS6000-20 606071350
MPlus 8000 20 (300) MAKE-MPLUS8000-20 606071360
MPlus 10000 20 (300) MAKE-MPLUS10000-20 606071370
Model Catalogue Number Technical Reference
PCO2-0-24 (350) MAKPCO2-0-24 606071140
PCO2-1-24 (350) MAKPCO2-1-24 606071150
PCO2-2-24 (350) MAKPC02-2-24 606071160
PCO2-3-24 (350) MAKPC02-3-24 606071170
MPlus 4000 24 (350) MAK-MPLUS4000-24 606071300
MPlus 6000 24 (350) MAK-MPLUS6000-24 606071310
MPlus 8000 24 (350) MAK-MPLUS8000-24 606071320
MPlus 10000 24 (350) MAK-MPLUS10000-24 606071330
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Limited
domnick hunter Filtration and Separation Division
Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Est
Gateshead, Tyne and Wear